
  

Bal Bharati Public School, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai 

Bus Route:  K-4 ( Pre-Primary) 2017-18 

  

  Morning Afternoon 

Sr. No. Name of Stop Sector Time Name of Stop Sector Time 

1 School 4 XXX School 4 1.30 

2 Navrang 12 8.18 PNB 7 1.32 

3 Gokhle  School 12 8.20 Kendriya Vihar      

Gate - 1 

11 1.34 

4 Shivaji Chowk 12 8.22 Navrang 12 1.36 

5 Dhyan Muktai 13 8.23 Ghokle School 12 1.38 

6 Jairaj Hospital 13 8.24 Shivaji Chowk 12 1.40 

7 Ashoka Recidency 12 8.26 Dhyan Muktai 13 1.41 

8 Nilgiri CHS 12 8.28 Jairaj Hospital 13 1.42 

9 Banquet Hall 12 8.29 Ashoka Recidency 12 1.44 

10 Sai Baba Mandir 12 8.30 Nilgiri CHS 12 1.46 

11 Petrol Pump 12 8.31 Banquet Hall 12 1.47 

12 Sankalp Bldg 21 8.32 Sai Baba Mandir 12 1.48 

13 AAPEJAY School 21 8.33 Petrol Pump 12 1.49 

14 Shilp Chowk 19 8.34 Sankalp Bldg 12 1.50 

15 Supreme Tower / 

Opp. Neelkanth 

16 8.35 APPEEJAY School 21 1.51 

16 Vastu Vihar Gate-4 16 8.36 Shilp Chowk 13 1.52 

17 Vastu Vihar Gate-2 15 8.37 Supreme Tower / 

Opp. Neelkanth 

19 1.53 

18 Spaghetti Gate-2 15 8.38 Vastu Vihar -4 16 1.54 

19 Gharkul 15 8.40 Vastu Vihar-2 16 1.55 



 

20 Goodwill 15 8.41 Spaghetti Gate-2 15 1.57 

21 Ryan School 11 8.42 Gharkul 15 1.59 

22 Kendriya Vihar Gt-2 11 8.43 Goodwill 15 2.00 

23 Kendriya Vihar Gt - 1 11 8.46 Ryan School 11 2.01 

24 PNB 

7 8.48 

Kendrya Vihar 

Gate-2 11 2.02 

25 School 4 8.50 School 4 XXX 


